PUJA KUNDU

& kundupuja300@gmail.com
R 6296487898
Q@ B.C Road, Manaskamana Pally,Mald

a

SKILLS

Manage children with love and affection

PERSONAL DETAILS
Date of Birth : 30/6/1994

) nteResTs

Music, Waching movies, Acquire

knowledge in various subjects

2:] L ANGUAGES
Bengali (read,write,speak) English
(read,write,speak) Hindi (speak)

) experience

Teacher
Sabuj Abujh Shishu Angan
Used to teach with love and care

EDUCATION

15/2/2018 - 31/11/2021

Madhyamik
WBBSE
A

Higher Secondary
WBCHSE
B+

Graduation (Hons in English)
University of Gour Banga
49%

M.A in English
Rabindra Bharati University
A

Diploma in Elementary Education
WBBPE

Ist Division with distinction

2011

2013

2017

19-20

20-22



