PUJA KUNDU



kundupuja300@gmail.com
6296487898
B.C Road, Manaskamana Pally,Mald a
SKILLS

Manage children with love and affection

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 30/6/1994

Music, Waching movies, Acquire knowledge in various subjects

Bengali (read,write,speak) English (read,write,speak) Hindi (speak)

Teacher15/2/2018 - 31/11/2021Sabuj Abujh Shishu AnganUsed to teach with love and care

EDUCATION -

EDOUATION	
Madhyamik	2011
WBBSE	
A	
Higher Secondary	2013
WBCHSE	
B+	
Graduation (Hons in English)	2017
University of Gour Banga	
49%	
M.A in English	19-20
Rabindra Bharati University	
A	
Diploma in Elementary Education	20-22
WBBPE	
Ist Division with distinction	